
 Train Name LJN 

KURJ 

Jan 

Shatbdi 
Express 

ANVT 

PRYJ 

ABKP 

SF 

Expr. 

Khaju-
raho 

Jabalpur 
SF 

Intercity 

LJN 

JBP 

Chitrako
ot 

Expr.  

LKO 

YPR 

SF 

Expr. 
Via ET 

LKO 

YPR 

SF 

Expr. 
Via NIR 

Kanpur 
Central 

Durg Jn. 
Betwa 

Expr.  

LKO 

Raipur 
Garib 

Rath 

Expr. 

LKO 

ABKP 

Express 

Via 

PRYJ 

LJN 

Rewa 

Express 

Via 

CNB 

LKO 

Rewa 

Expr. 
Via 

PRYJ 

Kanpur 
Central 

Chitrako
ot 

Express.  

Rewa 

Itwari 
Express 

Via 

NIR 

AYC 

PURI 
Ram’ 
Rajya 

Expr.  

Rewa 

Ambi-
kapur 

Express 

Gondia 

Ambi-
kapur 

Express 

Km Train No. 22003* 20412* 20417* 15206$ 12540 22684
@ 

18204 12535$ 15207* 20421
* 

15209* 14110$ 11754$ 18402* 18217* 18209
* 

From Table No.  1       Via 25     25  58 

Accommodation EC,CC, 
2S,II,P 

2A,3A, 
SL,II,P 

EC,CC, 
2S,II,P 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II,P 

2A,3A, 
SL,II,P 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

3A,3E, 2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

CC,2S, 
II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

2A,3A, 
SL,II 

Days of Operation Ex. Su W, Sa  Daily Daily  Fri Thu M, W M, Th Tu, Th M,W,F Tu, Sa Daily M,W.Sa Su, W Daily M,W,F 

0 Lucknow 

Jn./Charbag 

 

06.00 

ANVT 

09.45 
  

17.30 

 

20.00 

 

18.30 
  

14.10 

 

19.45 

 

21.30 

 

21.30 

  AYC 

23.30 

  

54 Unnao 

Junction  
—— 

—— 

  18.24 

18.26 

   —— 

—— 

 22.24 

22.26 

      

72 Kanpur 
Central 

07.09 

07.14 

15.40 

15.45 

 18.45 

18.55 

   

17.40 
15.30 

15.35 

 22.45 

22.50 

  

11.10 
 Via 

BSB 

  

78 Rae Bareli  
 

    21.15 

21.20 

19.45 

19.50 

  21.03 

21.08 

 22.53 

22.58 

     

174 Pratapgarh 

 

    23.00 

23.05 

21.30 

21.35 

          

116 Unchahar Jn.         21.50  23.40      

233 

201 

PrayagRaj 
Junction 

 18.15 

18.20 

  00.50 

01.10 

23.20 

23.40 

  23.30 

23.55 

 01.20 

01.40 

  06.20 

06.30 

  

119 Ghatampur ——   19.45   18.33   ——  12.04     

134 Hamirpur 08.18   20.02   18.50   23.53  12.21     

332 Khajuraho   05.30              

269 Mahoba  
Junction. 

  06.30 

06.32 

             

216 Banda  
Junction  

09.40 

09.55 

 07.25 

07.30 

21.30 

21.35 

  20.15 

20.20 

18.05 

18.10 

 01.15 

01.20 

 13.48 

13.53 

    

269 Mahoba  
Junction. 

10.46 

10.48 

               

332 Khajuraho 11.50                

286 Chitrakoot 
Dham Karwi 

  08.39 

08.44 

22.50 

22.55 

  21.30 

21.35 

19.15 

19.20 

 02.25 

02.30 

 15.10     

316 

 

Manikpur 
Junction  

 20.00 

20.05 

Via 

Ohan 

Via 

Ohan 
02.50 

02.55 

01.20 

01.25 

Via 

Ohan 

Via 

Ohan 
01.35 

01.40 

Via 

Ohan 
03.20 

03.25 

  08.15 

08.20 

  

444 Rewa              17.20  22.40  

394 

 

Satna  
Junction  

 21.15 

21.25 

10.32 

10.42 

01.05 

01.15 

04.05 

04.10 

02.40 

02.45 

23.35 

23.45 

21.10 

21.20 

02.55 

03.05 

04.20 

04.35 

04.35 

04.50 

 18.15 

18.25 

09.40 

09.50 

23.35 

23.45 

 

444 Rewa           05.30 05.45      

492 

91 

Katni South/ 
Junction  

 22.50 

23.00 

12.10 

12.15 

02.55 

03.05 

05.35 

05.40 

04.20 

04.25 

01.20 

01.30 

22.45 

22.55 

04.35 

04.45 

   19.50 

20.00 

11.25 

11.35 

  

583 

0 

Jabalpur 
Junction 

  13.45 04.45 07.05 

07.15 

05.50 

06.00 

      21.25 

21.35 

  01.45 

01.55 

492 

 

Katni South/ 
Junction  

 22.50 

23.00 

    01.20 

01.30 

22.45 

22.55 

04.35 

04.45 

    11.25 

11.35 

01.10 

01.20 

03.20 

03.30 

265 Anuppur  
Junction  

 01.58 

02.03 

    04.30 

04.35 

01.40 

01.45 

07.40 

07.45 

    14.30 

14.35 

04.20 

04.25 

06.30 

06.35 

321 Boridand Jn.  03.05       08.50      05.28 07.38 

348 Darritola Jn.  03.35       09.19      05.57 08.07 

363 Baikunthpur   03.54       09.39      06.14 08.27 

438 Ambikapur  05.15       11.00      07.40 09.50 

To Table No.     17 17/58A 81A 81A     58A 32A   

Days of Operation  Th, Su   Su Sa Tu, Th Tu, F W, F T,T,Sa W, Su Daily T,T,Su Tu, F Daily T,T,Sa 

 *Introduction of new trains will be notified later.   
 @ Route change for 22684/22683 to be notified later.  

 $ Change of Timings to be notified later.  

  # Extension of trains will be notified later.    
 ** Timings at PrayagRaj Chheoki for 18402/18401.    

 & 18217/18218 & 18247/48 Rewa-Ambikapur-Bilaspur Express to have RSA.  
 & 18209/18210 & 18241/18242 Gondia-Ambikapur-Durg Express to have RSA.   


